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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 13 January 2024

P 4/5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 FERRERO MAGIC DUB, 08/01/2024, R9, PLast start winner 4/2/2P. Braddon 567820 6/52491P 2P 6P 1P 1PB19/01/2022

 2 LODESTONE DUB, 16/12/2023, R12, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2S. Kirby 556686 7/62372P 3P 1P 2P 6PD15/03/2021

 3 SPEED STRIKE DUB, 08/01/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 4/2/1G. Dixon 546256 8/71952P 6P 1P 3P 4PB22/12/2019

 4 MISS MY MATES DUB, 06/01/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/4M. Moon 566534 2/11821P 2P 1P 7PD23/09/2021

 5 SCARLET OAK 2 BGC, 20/12/2023, R11, 2Last start winner 5/3C. Edwards 562710 3/21561P 6P 6P 7P 3PB28/08/2021

 6 SANTA CRUZ DUB, 06/01/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/5P. Braddon 567817 1/01471P 2P 3PD19/01/2022

 7 SECRET TREASURE DUB, 06/01/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/2P. Braddon 566855 5/42312P 1P 2P 2P 4PD18/10/2021

 8 JUST A MOMENT DUB, 06/01/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/5P. Braddon 567821 1/01922P 3P 2P 5P 1PD19/01/2022

 9 SILVERS FURY 1 DUB, 08/01/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/1P. Braddon 566851 5/41803P 3P 1P 5P 7PD18/10/2021

 10 TEST THE LIMIT DUB, 06/01/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/5C. O'Neil 562410 1/01582P 1P 4P 3P 2PD20/08/2021

 11 WINTER TRALEE DUB, 06/01/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/5M. Mabbott 564199 1/01523P 1P 3P 2P 4PB29/10/2021

 12 GET FULLY LOADED 2 DUB, 08/01/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/3P. Lorimer 560719 3/21472P 5P 2P 4P 7PD29/06/2021

 13 INTEGRITY SWIFT DUB, 08/01/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/4G. Pickering 562367 5/11413P 6P 8P 6P 1PB21/08/2021

 14 ARMATREE SPARKLE 1 DUB, 08/01/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/1G. Pickering 542937 15/111202P 5P 7P 4P 5PB24/02/2020

 15 ALL ABOUT PATTI DUB, 06/01/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/5D. Harkin 544600 2/01113P 6P 4P 4P 7PB01/02/2020

 16 RUSTY EVENT 2 DUB, 06/01/2024, R10, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/5C. Edwards 557945 1/0635P 6P 5Y 6Y 7YD16/04/2021

 17 ANNIKA ROSE DUB, 23/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3P. Braddon 566849 3/22074P 1P 1P 2P 5PB18/10/2021

 18 SPRING FELIX DUB, 02/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Stevenson 563560 6/52017P 6P 3P 2P 1PD24/09/2021

 19 FUSION ANGEL DUB, 06/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1W. Mcdonald 548764 8/71986P 2P 3P 5P 3PB15/08/2020

 20 WINLOCK JIMMY DUB, 08/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Tuntler 551800 6/51775P 8P 4P 1P 3PD06/10/2020

 21 LUMEAH MAX 2 DUB, 06/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Abernethy 563870 1/01684P 2P 2P 6P 1PD20/07/2021
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 22 ELSIE BAY DUB, 16/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2M. Mabbott 533643 6/31666P 4P 3M 6P 2MB02/05/2019

 23 JOJO MCGRAW 1 DUB, 06/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Provest 532447 11/21527P 1M 5P 7P 2MB15/03/2019

 24 SWIFT DENNIS 1 DUB, 06/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Pickering 561586 3/11296P 3P 3P 6P 6PD10/07/2021

 25 WEATHER GIRL DUB, 16/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Kirby 551759 1/01195P 8P 3P 3P 7PB25/11/2020

 26 CHLOE CHAOS DUB, 06/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Provest 559716 2/11146P 8P 5P 1P 7PB02/04/2021

 27 COMMITMENT 1 DUB, 30/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Kilpatrick 552174 3/21117P 2P 4P 4P 8PD26/11/2020

 28 MY OH MY 2 DUB, 08/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Pickering 566521 2/01084P 6P 6P 8P 2PB28/12/2021

 29 AEROPLANE ROSIE DUB, 06/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Edwards 579046 1/01084P 7P 5P 6P 3PB02/08/2021

 30 FIRE UP OZZIE DUB, 15/07/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Provest 555846 4/21077P 6P 6P (FEL)P 1YD01/03/2021

 31 SHINING STAR DUB, 06/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Board 546856 2/01054P 3P 5P (FTF)P 5YB29/02/2020

 32 DJANGO RIGGS GUN, 04/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Clarke 550971 6/4995P 4P 4P 5P 5PD29/09/2020

 33 GLITTER BRULEE DUB, 23/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Ginn 549370 3/2908P 8P 8P 7P 2PB27/08/2020

 34 ALMOST PERSUADED DUB, 08/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Clarke 550762 3/2844P 7P 5P 4P 7PD06/09/2020

 35 POLLY WILSON DUB, 25/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Stevenson 532624 13/7758P 7P 8P 5P 6PB13/04/2019

 36 DRUNKEN BILLY DUB, 06/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Townsend 544327 1/0695P 6P 6P 7P 8PD22/03/2020
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 1 MISS MY MATES DUB, 06/01/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/4M. Moon 566534 2/11821P 2P 1P 7PD23/09/2021

 2 SCARLET OAK 2 BGC, 20/12/2023, R11, 2Last start winner 5/3C. Edwards 562710 3/21561P 6P 6P 7P 3PB28/08/2021

 3 SANTA CRUZ DUB, 06/01/2024, R2, PLast start winner 5/5P. Braddon 567817 1/01471P 2P 3PD19/01/2022

 4 SECRET TREASURE DUB, 06/01/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/2P. Braddon 566855 5/42312P 1P 2P 2P 4PD18/10/2021

 5 JUST A MOMENT DUB, 06/01/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/5P. Braddon 567821 1/01922P 3P 2P 5P 1PD19/01/2022

 6 SILVERS FURY 1 DUB, 08/01/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/1P. Braddon 566851 5/41803P 3P 1P 5P 7PD18/10/2021

 7 TEST THE LIMIT DUB, 06/01/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/5C. O'Neil 562410 1/01582P 1P 4P 3P 2PD20/08/2021

 8 WINTER TRALEE DUB, 06/01/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/5M. Mabbott 564199 1/01523P 1P 3P 2P 4PB29/10/2021

 9 GET FULLY LOADED 2 DUB, 08/01/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/3P. Lorimer 560719 3/21472P 5P 2P 4P 7PD29/06/2021

 10 INTEGRITY SWIFT DUB, 08/01/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/4G. Pickering 562367 5/11413P 6P 8P 6P 1PB21/08/2021

 11 ARMATREE SPARKLE 1 DUB, 08/01/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/1G. Pickering 542937 15/111202P 5P 7P 4P 5PB24/02/2020

 12 ALL ABOUT PATTI DUB, 06/01/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/5D. Harkin 544600 2/01113P 6P 4P 4P 7PB01/02/2020

 13 RUSTY EVENT 2 DUB, 06/01/2024, R10, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/5C. Edwards 557945 1/0635P 6P 5Y 6Y 7YD16/04/2021

 14 ANNIKA ROSE DUB, 23/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3P. Braddon 566849 3/22074P 1P 1P 2P 5PB18/10/2021

 15 SPRING FELIX DUB, 02/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Stevenson 563560 6/52017P 6P 3P 2P 1PD24/09/2021

 16 FUSION ANGEL DUB, 06/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1W. Mcdonald 548764 8/71986P 2P 3P 5P 3PB15/08/2020

 17 WINLOCK JIMMY DUB, 08/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Tuntler 551800 6/51775P 8P 4P 1P 3PD06/10/2020

 18 LUMEAH MAX 2 DUB, 06/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Abernethy 563870 1/01684P 2P 2P 6P 1PD20/07/2021

 19 ELSIE BAY DUB, 16/12/2023, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2M. Mabbott 533643 6/31666P 4P 3M 6P 2MB02/05/2019

 20 JOJO MCGRAW 1 DUB, 06/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Provest 532447 11/21527P 1M 5P 7P 2MB15/03/2019

 21 SWIFT DENNIS 1 DUB, 06/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Pickering 561586 3/11296P 3P 3P 6P 6PD10/07/2021

 22 WEATHER GIRL DUB, 16/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Kirby 551759 1/01195P 8P 3P 3P 7PB25/11/2020
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 23 CHLOE CHAOS DUB, 06/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Provest 559716 2/11146P 8P 5P 1P 7PB02/04/2021

 24 COMMITMENT 1 DUB, 30/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Kilpatrick 552174 3/21117P 2P 4P 4P 8PD26/11/2020

 25 AEROPLANE ROSIE DUB, 06/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Edwards 579046 1/01084P 7P 5P 6P 3PB02/08/2021

 26 MY OH MY 2 DUB, 08/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Pickering 566521 2/01084P 6P 6P 8P 2PB28/12/2021

 27 FIRE UP OZZIE DUB, 15/07/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Provest 555846 4/21077P 6P 6P (FEL)P 1YD01/03/2021

 28 SHINING STAR DUB, 06/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Board 546856 2/01054P 3P 5P (FTF)P 5YB29/02/2020

 29 DJANGO RIGGS GUN, 04/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Clarke 550971 6/4995P 4P 4P 5P 5PD29/09/2020

 30 GLITTER BRULEE DUB, 23/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Ginn 549370 3/2908P 8P 8P 7P 2PB27/08/2020

 31 ALMOST PERSUADED DUB, 08/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Clarke 550762 3/2844P 7P 5P 4P 7PD06/09/2020

 32 POLLY WILSON DUB, 25/11/2023, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Stevenson 532624 13/7758P 7P 8P 5P 6PB13/04/2019

 33 DRUNKEN BILLY DUB, 06/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Townsend 544327 1/0695P 6P 6P 7P 8PD22/03/2020
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 1 DARIUS EXPRESS 2 DUB, 30/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 1/1P. Braddon 561236 13/123665P 1P 1P 1P 1PD13/07/2021

 2 PETER TARO DUB, 08/01/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 2/1/1D. Foley 554504 13/102253P 5P 4P 3P 5PD01/02/2021

 3 THOMAS EXPRESS DUB, 06/01/2024, R9, PLast start winner 3/1/2P. Braddon 561235 8/72731P 5P 1P 1P 1PD13/07/2021

 4 TRALEE HANNAH MUS, 06/01/2024, R3, PLast start winner 3/1/2M. Mabbott 547234 16/132401P 1P 3P 3P 4PB25/06/2020

 5 FERRERO MAGIC DUB, 08/01/2024, R9, PLast start winner 4/2/2P. Braddon 567820 6/52491P 2P 6P 1P 1PB19/01/2022

 6 LITTLE RIOT DUB, 08/01/2024, R3, PLast start winner 4/1/2K. Woodhead 552275 9/81531P 4P 3P 6P 6PB06/12/2020

 7 LODESTONE DUB, 16/12/2023, R12, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2S. Kirby 556686 7/62372P 3P 1P 2P 6PD15/03/2021

 8 SPEED STRIKE DUB, 08/01/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 4/2/1G. Dixon 546256 8/71952P 6P 1P 3P 4PB22/12/2019

 9 KARINYA GOZO 2 GUN, 04/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 4/1/1J. Portelli 549415 13/122703P 2P 2P 3P 5PB06/09/2020

 10 RAZOR EDGE DUB, 13/11/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 4/1/2P. Braddon 560041 12/112347P 5P 1P 1P 5PB11/04/2021

 11 PROFICIENCY 1 DUB, 08/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 4/1/1G. Pickering 529623 25/132105P 5P 2P 2P 4PD19/01/2019
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 1 TWISTED GOANNA DUB, 30/12/2023, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1M. Mabbott 565318 0/0942P 3P 6P 4P 6PD22/11/2021

 2 SLAB OF BEER CAP, 17/12/2023, R2, 5Last start placegetter M/1C. Edwards 573084 0/0923P 4PD23/05/2022

 3 ARMATREE ACE 1 DUB, 08/01/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1G. Pickering 565248 0/0922P 2P 7P 7P 5YD29/11/2021

 4 ABOUT JEMMA DUB, 08/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1M. Clarke 560721 0/0753P 7P 4YB29/06/2021

 5 FLASHING JEWEL First start M/1W. Prestwidge 550681 0/00B14/10/2020

 6 JUGHEAD MILLER DUB, 16/12/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1T. Trappett 567420 0/0984P 4P 3P 3P 4PD08/01/2022

 7 ARCHIE'S DETOUR DUB, 23/12/2023, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1C. Tuntler 552678 0/0804P 7P 2P 5P 4PD12/12/2020

 8 KNIK STORM YNG, 26/12/2023, R1, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1A. Mathias 559647 0/0764P 4P 2Y 7P 7PB07/06/2021

 9 WENDY ELLEN GUN, 28/12/2023, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1T. Trappett 567416 0/0727P 7P 3P 4P 4PB08/01/2022

 10 KATE'S PICK DUB, 06/01/2024, R3, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1S. Ashman 563232 0/0505PB16/09/2021

 11 LUMEAH LAYLA DUB, 06/01/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1G. Abernethy 555101 0/0606P 7P (FEL)P 7P 8PB24/11/2020

 12 CASE CLOSED DUB, 08/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1T. Trappett 566741 0/0485P 4P 8PB25/12/2021
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 1 ALL THAT GLITZ DUB, 08/01/2024, R6, PLast start winner 4/2/2R. Baker 553661 6/51681P 7P 8P 4P 1PB21/12/2020

 2 TIPPY TARO DUB, 08/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 4/1/1J. Foley 544658 11/72766P 6P 2P 3P 1PB03/04/2020

 3 KARINYA GOZO 1 GUN, 04/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 4/1/1J. Portelli 549415 13/122703P 2P 2P 3P 5PB06/09/2020

 4 PROFICIENCY 2 DUB, 08/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 4/1/1G. Pickering 529623 25/132105P 5P 2P 2P 4PD19/01/2019

 5 FUSION MINT DUB, 06/01/2024, R8, PLast start winner 5/2W. Mcdonald 568963 5/32431P 6P 1P 1P 3PB10/02/2022

 6 UNKNOWN LIMITS DUB, 08/01/2024, R4, PLast start winner 5/2B. Mchattan 566522 4/31651P 4P 8P 1P 6PB28/12/2021

 7 SCARLET OAK 1 BGC, 20/12/2023, R11, 2Last start winner 5/3C. Edwards 562710 3/21561P 6P 6P 7P 3PB28/08/2021

 8 WATCH THE SPEED 2 DUB, 08/01/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/4G. Pickering 559523 5/11893P 5P 1P 7P 2PD23/05/2021

 9 SILVERS FURY 2 DUB, 08/01/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/1P. Braddon 566851 5/41803P 3P 1P 5P 7PD18/10/2021

 10 VANANDO DUB, 30/12/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/2M. Duncan 564252 4/31683P 6P 8P 1P 3PB24/10/2021

 11 WHISTLIN' CHANCE DUB, 08/01/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/5R. Baker 565533 1/01623P 3P 1P 2P 6PD25/11/2021

 12 GET FULLY LOADED 1 DUB, 08/01/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/3P. Lorimer 560719 3/21472P 5P 2P 4P 7PD29/06/2021

 13 ARMATREE SPARKLE 2 DUB, 08/01/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/1G. Pickering 542937 15/111202P 5P 7P 4P 5PB24/02/2020

 14 TIGER MAGIC DUB, 08/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Mchattan 556159 5/41984P 1P 5P 2P 2PB09/03/2021

 15 ARMATREE JOKER 2 DUB, 06/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Pickering 565254 2/11897P 4P 1P 2P 2PD29/11/2021

 16 FUSION LATRELL DUB, 06/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1W. Mcdonald 557664 5/41744P 3P 5P 1P 4PD07/04/2021

 17 LUMEAH MAX 1 DUB, 06/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Abernethy 563870 1/01684P 2P 2P 6P 1PD20/07/2021

 18 TORVI TARO DUB, 08/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Foley 554507 7/51565P 3P 8P 2P 5PB01/02/2021

 19 LUMEAH POPPY 3 DUB, 06/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Abernethy 555104 3/01532P 6P 3P 4P 6PB24/11/2020

 20 JOJO MCGRAW 2 DUB, 06/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Provest 532447 11/21527P 1M 5P 7P 2MB15/03/2019

 21 SOLICITOR GUN, 04/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Hatton 550661 5/11506P 1P 6P 6P 3PD17/07/2020

 22 CASH GRAB DUB, 08/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2C. Tuntler 549373 4/31476P 2P 4P 2P 8PD27/08/2020
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 23 GOING SOLO 2 DUB, 09/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5C. O'Neil 559521 3/01384P 7P 4P 7P 1PD23/05/2021

 24 SWIFT DENNIS 2 DUB, 06/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Pickering 561586 3/11296P 3P 3P 6P 6PD10/07/2021

 25 FANCY MAL 2 DUB, 06/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5C. O'Neil 564240 3/01264P 4P 8P 1P 6PD20/10/2021

 26 MARKING TIME DUB, 08/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Harkin 564959 1/01237P 6P 3P 1P 2PD10/11/2021

 27 MAHOME BOY 1 DUB, 06/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Pickering 564686 2/01235P 6P 7P 5P 1PD20/10/2021

 28 WINDY PINES DUB, 08/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Trappett 521368 5/11205P 7P 2P 5P 4PD02/06/2018

 29 COMMITMENT 2 DUB, 30/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Kilpatrick 552174 3/21117P 2P 4P 4P 8PD26/11/2020

 30 MY OH MY 1 DUB, 08/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Pickering 566521 2/01084P 6P 6P 8P 2PB28/12/2021

 31 HYBRID EVE 1 DUB, 06/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Pickering 565054 5/11057P 2P 6P 8P 5PB27/10/2021

 32 TRALEE ENZO DUB, 30/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Mabbott 573290 1/0975P 1P 6YD27/04/2022

 33 BLAZIN' SHIRL YNG, 26/12/2023, R10, YWeighted points score 5/5A. Mathias 545939 1/0714Y 6P 8P 6P 5PB20/05/2020

 34 RUSTY EVENT 1 NOW, 01/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Edwards 557945 1/0635P 6P 5Y 6Y 7YD16/04/2021
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 1 FUSION MINT DUB, 06/01/2024, R8, PLast start winner 5/2W. Mcdonald 568963 5/32431P 6P 1P 1P 3PB10/02/2022

 2 UNKNOWN LIMITS DUB, 08/01/2024, R4, PLast start winner 5/2B. Mchattan 566522 4/31651P 4P 8P 1P 6PB28/12/2021

 3 SCARLET OAK 1 BGC, 20/12/2023, R11, 2Last start winner 5/3C. Edwards 562710 3/21561P 6P 6P 7P 3PB28/08/2021

 4 WATCH THE SPEED 2 DUB, 08/01/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/4G. Pickering 559523 5/11893P 5P 1P 7P 2PD23/05/2021

 5 SILVERS FURY 2 DUB, 08/01/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/1P. Braddon 566851 5/41803P 3P 1P 5P 7PD18/10/2021

 6 VANANDO DUB, 30/12/2023, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/2M. Duncan 564252 4/31683P 6P 8P 1P 3PB24/10/2021

 7 WHISTLIN' CHANCE DUB, 08/01/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/5R. Baker 565533 1/01623P 3P 1P 2P 6PD25/11/2021

 8 GET FULLY LOADED 1 DUB, 08/01/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/3P. Lorimer 560719 3/21472P 5P 2P 4P 7PD29/06/2021

 9 ARMATREE SPARKLE 2 DUB, 08/01/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/1G. Pickering 542937 15/111202P 5P 7P 4P 5PB24/02/2020

 10 TIGER MAGIC DUB, 08/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1B. Mchattan 556159 5/41984P 1P 5P 2P 2PB09/03/2021

 11 ARMATREE JOKER 2 DUB, 06/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Pickering 565254 2/11897P 4P 1P 2P 2PD29/11/2021

 12 FUSION LATRELL DUB, 06/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1W. Mcdonald 557664 5/41744P 3P 5P 1P 4PD07/04/2021

 13 LUMEAH MAX 1 DUB, 06/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Abernethy 563870 1/01684P 2P 2P 6P 1PD20/07/2021

 14 TORVI TARO DUB, 08/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Foley 554507 7/51565P 3P 8P 2P 5PB01/02/2021

 15 LUMEAH POPPY 3 DUB, 06/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Abernethy 555104 3/01532P 6P 3P 4P 6PB24/11/2020

 16 JOJO MCGRAW 2 DUB, 06/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Provest 532447 11/21527P 1M 5P 7P 2MB15/03/2019

 17 SOLICITOR GUN, 04/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Hatton 550661 5/11506P 1P 6P 6P 3PD17/07/2020

 18 CASH GRAB DUB, 08/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/2C. Tuntler 549373 4/31476P 2P 4P 2P 8PD27/08/2020

 19 GOING SOLO 2 DUB, 09/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5C. O'Neil 559521 3/01384P 7P 4P 7P 1PD23/05/2021

 20 SWIFT DENNIS 2 DUB, 06/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Pickering 561586 3/11296P 3P 3P 6P 6PD10/07/2021

 21 FANCY MAL 2 DUB, 06/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5C. O'Neil 564240 3/01264P 4P 8P 1P 6PD20/10/2021

 22 MAHOME BOY 1 DUB, 06/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Pickering 564686 2/01235P 6P 7P 5P 1PD20/10/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS
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 23 MARKING TIME DUB, 08/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Harkin 564959 1/01237P 6P 3P 1P 2PD10/11/2021

 24 WINDY PINES DUB, 08/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4T. Trappett 521368 5/11205P 7P 2P 5P 4PD02/06/2018

 25 COMMITMENT 2 DUB, 30/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Kilpatrick 552174 3/21117P 2P 4P 4P 8PD26/11/2020

 26 MY OH MY 1 DUB, 08/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Pickering 566521 2/01084P 6P 6P 8P 2PB28/12/2021

 27 HYBRID EVE 1 DUB, 06/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Pickering 565054 5/11057P 2P 6P 8P 5PB27/10/2021

 28 TRALEE ENZO DUB, 30/12/2023, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Mabbott 573290 1/0975P 1P 6YD27/04/2022

 29 BLAZIN' SHIRL YNG, 26/12/2023, R10, YWeighted points score 5/5A. Mathias 545939 1/0714Y 6P 8P 6P 5PB20/05/2020

 30 RUSTY EVENT 1 NOW, 01/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Edwards 557945 1/0635P 6P 5Y 6Y 7YD16/04/2021
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 1 FANTASTIC DAVE WPK, 10/11/2023, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/4A. Syphers 566174 2/11643P 1P 5P 1P 7PD10/12/2021

 2 SPRING COIN DUB, 08/01/2024, R2, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5G. Board 567371 1/01101P 4PD17/01/2022

 3 ARMATREE JOKER 1 DUB, 06/01/2024, R1, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Pickering 565254 2/01897P 4P 1P 2P 2PD29/11/2021

 4 SPRING BREEZING DUB, 08/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5G. Board 567366 1/01292P 6P 8P 1PD17/01/2022

 5 MAHOME BOY 2 DUB, 06/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4P. Pickering 564686 2/11235P 6P 7P 5P 1PD20/10/2021

 6 ZALI KEEPING DUB, 06/01/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1C. Roberts 572217 0/02162P 2P 3P 3PB04/05/2022

 7 LAZY LENNY DAP, 28/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1A. Provest 562905 0/0624P 4P 4P 7P 5PD04/09/2021
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 1 ARMATREE ACE 2 DUB, 08/01/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1G. Pickering 565248 0/0922P 2P 7P 7P 5YD29/11/2021
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 1 DARIUS EXPRESS 1 DUB, 30/12/2023, R7, PWeighted points score 1/1P. Braddon 561236 13/123665P 1P 1P 1P 1PD13/07/2021

 2 RETURN MAC WPK, 05/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 1/2C. Roberts 549196 28/153263P 1P 4C 2P 1PD07/08/2020
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 1 ARMATREE ACE 3 DUB, 08/01/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1G. Pickering 565248 0/0922P 2P 7P 7P 5YD29/11/2021

 2 SURFER BOY DUB, 06/01/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter M/1R. Harrison 567139 0/0902P 7P (FEL)P 7P 3PD31/12/2021

 3 MINECRAFT FUSION DUB, 06/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score M/1K. Mcdonald 568973 0/0574P 5PD14/02/2022

 4 FAST ROCK HARADA RIC, 11/12/2023, R2, PWeighted points score M/1A. Mathias 557259 0/0465P 6P 8P 7P 6PD06/04/2021
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 1 WATCH THE SPEED 1 DUB, 08/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Pickering 559523 5/21893P 5P 1P 7P 2PD23/05/2021

 2 LUMEAH POPPY 2 DUB, 06/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3G. Abernethy 555104 3/21532P 6P 3P 4P 6PB24/11/2020

 3 GOING SOLO 1 DUB, 09/12/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3C. O'Neil 559521 3/21384P 7P 4P 7P 1PD23/05/2021

 4 FANCY MAL 1 DUB, 06/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3C. O'Neil 564240 3/21264P 4P 8P 1P 6PD20/10/2021

 5 HYBRID EVE 2 DUB, 06/01/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2P. Pickering 565054 5/31057P 2P 6P 8P 5PB27/10/2021
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 1 BOW TIPPY WPK, 06/01/2024, R10, MWeighted points score 4/2/1S. Albon 532709 15/02782M 1M (FEL)M 4M 1MB16/04/2019

 2 RED HOT FRANKIE BGC, 04/01/2024, R4, 1Weighted points score 4/2/2R. Smith 550335 13/22104C 5P 2P 8C 3PB02/10/2020
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 1 LUMEAH POPPY 1 DUB, 06/01/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/5G. Abernethy 555104 3/01532P 6P 3P 4P 6PB24/11/2020

 2 SYLVIA'S SONG TEM, 27/12/2023, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Kerr 557964 5/1785P 6P 8P 7P 6PB21/04/2021
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